60 returns Agree Disagree Neither agree nor
disagree

WELL BEING

My child enjoys school 59 (98.3%) 1(1.7%)

The school has a happy 60 (100%)

atmosphere

My child feels safe at school 60 (100%)

My child has friends at school 60 (100%)

Children are encouraged to take 60 (100%)

responsibility

Pupils’ views are taken into 50 (85%) 1(1.7%) 9 (15.3%)

consideration (pupil

interviews/school council/

assemblies etc)

CURRICULUM

My child enjoys learning 1(98.3%) 1(1.7%)

My child finds the work interesting | 58 (96.6%) 2 (3.4%)

and enjoyable

The school has high expectations 56 (93.2%) 4 (6.8%)

for my child

I know how my child is progressing | 56 (93.2%) 4 (6.8%)

My child is encouraged to work 59 (98.3%) 1(1.7%)

hard and do their best

| understand the homework 57 (95%) 3 (5%)

requirements of my child’s year

group

| know how to find out how | can 59 (98.3%) 1(1.7%)

support my child at home

ENRICHMENT

School trips and visits are a 58 (96.6%) 2 (3.4%)

worthwhile experience

The school provides a good range 53 (88%) 3 (5%) 4 (6.8%)

of after school activities

BEHAVIOUR

Generally the behaviour of the 56 (93.2%) 4 (6.8%)

children is good

My child understands the school’s | 58 (96.6%) 2 (3.4%)

system of reward and praise

The school deals with 53 (88%) 7 (12%)

inappropriate behaviour

effectively

My child is confident there is 57 (95%) 2 (3.4%) 1(1.7%)

someone at school who will listen

to them if they have a problem

My child is aware of what to do if 57 (95%) 3 (5%)

they think they are being bullied




I am informed about my child’s 59 (98.3%) 1(1.7%)
behaviour
My child likes the house and values | 57 (96.6%) 2 (3,4%)

system

COMMUNICATION Agree Disagree Neither agree nor
disagree

| feel | can approach the school if | | 60 (100%)

have a concern

| feel welcome when | come into 59 (98.3%) 1(1.7%)

school

| am kept well-informed about 58 (96.6%) 2 (3.4%)

what is going on in school

letters/newsletters/website/texts)

Parents’ meetings provide me with | 59 (98.3%) 1(1.7%)

the information | require about my

child’s progress and achievement

The annual report provides me 96.6% 1(1.7%) 1(1.7%)

with the information | require

about my child’s progress and

achievement

School encourages parents/carers | 59 (98.3%) 1(1.7%)

to play an active part in school life

| understand the role of Governors | 51 (84.7%) 1(1.7%) 8 (13%)

The school is well led and well 59 (98.3%) 1(1.7%)

managed

| would recommend the schoolto | 59 (98.3%) 1(1.7%)

others

NB Some of the neither agree or disagree responses are from Nursery
parents whose children are not yet involved in some of these systems.

What do you like most about the school?

Welcoming atmosphere

Helpful, friendly, approachable staff

New buildings
Great school

Like everything
Lovely atmosphere
Teachers

Safe environment

Children make good progress

Helpful and supportive
Excellent Headteacher

Positive influence on children

Good behaviour




Curriculum events for parents
Parental involvement

High standards

‘Children come first’

Proud to be a part of the school

What do you think we could do to improve the school further?

More time for lunch

Wrap around care

Parking

More guidance on how to help
Bigger hall (now being addressed)
School library (now being addressed)
Music lessons

More clubs

Buddy system for pupils

With reference to clubs the school provides a choice of over 20
clubs each term.

Any other comments:

Need a safe walkway during building work

Building work should be done outside of school time

Something needs to be done about parking

Homework projects set for KS1 pupils need too much input from parents
More information on newsletters



